



5736

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	2189	853778A 1	TOP COWL	1	(Black)	
1	2189	853778A 2	TOP COWL	1	(Silver)	
1		853778A10	TOP COWL, (Silver-Un-decaled)	1		
1		853778A09	TOP COWL, (Black-Un-decaled)	1		
2		810751 1	SEAL	1		
3		853779 1	AIR INLET	1	(Black)	
3		853779 2	AIR INLET	1	(Silver)	
4	11	40021 2	NUT, (M6)	4		
5	13	40025 6	LOCKWASHER, (M6)	4		
6	12	95392	WASHER	4		
7	25	16228 1	RUBBER SEAL	1		
8	37	853797A 1	DECAL SET	1	(Mercury 30)(1999)	
8	37	853797A00	DECAL SET	1	(Mercury 30) (2000 and Above)	
8	37	853797A 2	DECAL SET	1	(Mariner 30)(1999/2000)	
8	37	853797A01	DECAL SET	1	(Mariner 30)(2001/2002)	
8	37	853797A03	DECAL SET	1	(Mariner 30)(2003 and Above)	
8	37	859257A02	DECAL SET	1	(Mercury 25)	
8	37	858841A02	DECAL SET	1	(Mariner 25 Marathon)	
9	2189	853777 6	BOTTOM COWL	1	(Black)	
10	25	853709 5	GROMMET	1		
11	25	16231 2	GROMMET	1		
12	25	16226 1	GROMMET	1		
13	25	16231 1	GROMMET	1		
14	10	16223	BOLT, (M6 x 14)	1		
15	13	40025 6	LOCKWASHER, (M6)	1		
16	12	95392 1	WASHER	1		
17		16222 1	HOOK	1		
18	13	16221	WAVE WASHER	1		
19	12	95392 2	WASHER	1		
20	23	16220 1	BUSHING	1		
21	26	16219 1	SEAL RING	1		
22		16218 6	HOOK LEVER	1	(Black)	
23	22	812960 3	NIPPLE	1		
24	10	16830	BOLT	4		
25	13	40025 6	LOCKWASHER, (M6)	4		
26	12	16140 4	WASHER	8		
27	23	853715 4	SPACER	4		
28	23	853743 7	MOUNT, Rubber	8		